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Anlage
Am Schwimmbad 3, 66497 Contwig
F 06332 75987

Sportwart/in
Kellner, Herbert
T 06332 41705 F 06332 450148 herbertkellner@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Schlimmer, Pascal
T 0170 9589554 Pascal.Schlimmer@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Kellner, Herbert
T 06332 41705 F 06332 450148 herbertkellner@gmx.de
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Herren 60 1 (4er)
MF: Herbert Kellner; T 06332 41705
herbertkellner@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Muiller, Klaus
Kellner, Herbert
Lelle, Werner

Klein, Jurgen
Muller, Kurt

Dr. Traut, Ludwig
Schwarz, Erwin

Dr. Sambach, Dieter
Ehrmann, Harald
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

15650783
15305353
14750723
15951652
16254205
15352747
14906306
14851533
15804857

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK11,1
LK20,5
LK21,2
LK22,3
LK23,6
LK23,6
LK24,3
LK24,8
LK24,8
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